LSRN20N   | P1
150 West Carob St., Compton, CA 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
■ 4.4W per ft.

Model
LSRN-20N
STANDARD ORDERING CODE
Color Temp Length Voltage
Model
LSRN-20N
CUSTOMIZED LENGTH ORDERING CODE
Color Temp Voltage
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
RGB - RGB
16 - 16.4 ft
32 - 32 ft
PF - per ft
24V - 24V DC
Length
XX - Custom Length 24V - 24V DC27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
RGB - RGB
LSRN-20N 2.2W Nautical Outdoor Flexible LED Strip
A R C H I T E C T U R A L
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
0.37”
(9.39MM)
0.60”
(15.24MM)
0.87”
(22.09MM)
0.42”
(10.67MM)
TO 24V DC
0.87”
(22.09MM)
0.87”
(22.09MM)
0.91”
(23.11MM)
0.12”
(3.04MM)
ALUMINUM CHANNEL
LSRN-AC2  2” PROFILE
LSRN-AC39  39” PROFILE
INTERLINK CABLE KIT
LSRN-EX2  2” LINK CABLE
LSRN-EX6  6“ LINK CABLE
SEAMLESS COUPLING KIT
LSRN-MC   MINI COUPLING
HARDWIRE CONNECTOR KIT
LSRN-HW36
LSRN-HW120
LSRN-HW200
36” CONNECTOR
120” CONNECTOR
200” CONNECTOR
KIT INCLUDES:
Connector 1PC
PC Cover  1PC
Anti-skidding clip 1PC
Heat-shrink tube 1PC
KIT INCLUDES:
Interlink Cable 1PC
PC Cover  2PCS
Anti-skidding clip 2PCS
Heat-shrink tube 2PCS
KIT INCLUDES:
Coupling  1PC
PC Cover  2PCS
Anti-skidding clip 2PCS
Heat-shrink tube 1PC
LSRN-20N 2.2W Nautical Outdoor Flexible LED Strip
A R C H I T E C T U R A L
LSRN20N     | P3
150 West Carob St., Compton, CA 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643